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

No smoking or pets. Available June 1,2023

$1,900/ 2br - 820ftz- Apartment for Rent (Abbotsford)

Beautiful apartment for rent close to Highstreet mall, with convenient exit to Hwy 1. It's a corner
unit with plenty of light, one underground parking spot. Utilities not included. Available on July the
1st.

95f86e17b5be3eldabb03da3ab835861@hous.craigslist.org

51,950/ 2br - 1100ft2- Cozy Home on a Farm (Abbotsford/Aldergrove Border)

Bright 2bdrm 1bath Mobile home, with large deck. Full appliances, and plenty of parking. On a
farm, so very rural, but close to all amenities, schools etc. Easy access to Hwy 1 for commuters,
and Fraser Hwy for shopping, restaurants, close by. Well behaved pets will be acceptable.
Abbotsford/Aldergrove Border. Utilities not included.
704e20cc8bf030aa893b5dbf19190502@hous.craigslist.org

$2,500 / 3br - 3 Bedroom House in Abbotsford (Abbotsford)

Upper Floor - 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with garage in the heart of Abbotsford

Family-oriented neighbourhood in a cul-de-sac. Amazing backyard view, with discovery trial access
and situated on green belt. Easy walking distance to all levels of schools, parks, recreation & public
transportation. No smoking of any type (e-cigarettes included). Small pets considered

Available June. $2500 per month & utilities. Contact 604-807-9029

Mission:

$975 / 1br - BRAND NEW Bachelor Suite (Mission)
Lower suite Bachelor - Available Now! This brand new lower suite offers a number a great features
that include: -Shared laundry with other lower suite -bright and open space
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-shared yard -close to schools and shopping
$975.00 a month plus shared utilities. Sorry no smoking and no pets. Street parking only.
References and credit checks required. *Please reference 'Parr Bachelor listing' when replying. For
inquiries and viewings please call, 604-820-9000

$1,000/ 1br - 500ftz- Ground level suite perfect for single occupant (Mission)
8511 Judith Street, Mission. This is a 1-bedroom ground level suite of about 500 square feet. The
spacious open concept living room and kitchen lead down to a full 4-piece bathroom and an
average sized bedroom with full closet. There is off street parking for one vehicle on the driveway
and there is a little concrete pad and grassy area outside the entry. Shared use of the fenced back
yard is also available, if desired. The home does come with fridge and stove but sorry there are no
laundry facilities available on site. Available June 1st, 2023. $1000 per month includes electricity
and wifi. Maximum 2 occupants. No pets please. No smoking on the property.To schedule a
viewing appointment please contact Beryl 604-820-8888.

$1,100/ 1br - 1 bedroom basement $1100 (Mission)

New, above ground 1 bedroom suite. Looking for single respectful occupant only. Small pet is ok
with a pet deposit. Utilities and wifi incl. Family with kids upstairs. No smoking, no loud music, no
parties. Serious inquiries only. Must provide references. Month to month for long term. $1100
monthly. 604.615.3102

$1,100 / 1br - PERFECT ABOVE-GROUND SUITE (Mission)

- Utilities included (such as wifi, heating, electricity, etc)

- a 3-minute walk away from a bus stop - above-ground suite with private entrance

- close to schools - quiet, friendly neighbourhood - laminate flooring - new fridge and stove
- new blinds - new LED lighting - big living room windows - available June 1

Email to schedule a viewing. No pets or smoking.
63c56d47f9d6373a97312b8decdela8c@hous.craigslist.org

$1,195/ 1br - One bedroom lower suite in quiet home (Mission)

Quiet one bedroom lower suite. Available June 1st.

- Gas Fireplace - Laundry hook ups available, bring your own laundry machines. Options may be
explored for laundry availability. - Large shared backyard with a garden area

- Ample parking - Air conditioning - Close to transit and major shopping

Sorry no smoking and no pets allowed. Rent is $1195/month, utilities included. References and
credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000.
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51,300/ 2br - Two bedroom lower suite with laundry, small pet
considered (Mission, BC)
Two bedroom lower suite. Available Now
- Two good-sized bedrooms - Shared laundry - Large shared backyard
- Private off street parking. Small pet considered with pet deposit. No smoking.
Rent is $1300/month, plus utilities. References and credit checks required.
Forinquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000

$1,400 / 1br - 1100ft2- Large 1 Bdrm Suite w/ Den & Storage INCLUDING

UTILITY (Mission)

Large one bedroom suite with den and storage for rent, $1400/month, UTILITY INCLUDED
- walk out basement suite with beautiful view

- bright and clean - one drive way parking lot - gas and electricity included

- no drugs, no smoking, no pets - preferable for no party quiet people

For serious inquire, please reply with the following information

- your phone number - introduction of yourself (Full name, job occupation, etc.)

- reason for moving - references and employment status.
ddbf27b09aeb3ceab5ebe788al2ad36f@hous.craigslist.org

$1,500 / 2br - Beautiful 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom LOWER suite in Cedar Valley

Estates!! (Mission)

Beautiful 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom Ground level LOWER suitein ‘Cedar Valley Estates'!!! Prime
family location, just across the street from Lightburn Park! Suite has kitchen that is under
renovation, eating area and open to the living room. Big fenced yard & lots of parking. A new
covered patiois under construction. Just minutes to schools, walking trails, shopping and great
location for commuters with fast access to Hwy 7/Hwy 11. Shared laundry. Sorry no smoking. Pets
considered with Landlord approval. Available June 1st. Rent is $1500./month plus shared utilities.
References and credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please email rentals @
topproducersrealty.ca during business hours, Mon-Fri (9am-5pm); Closed Saturdays and Sundays.
When emailing please reference: 'Phelps'. Top Producers Realty Ltd. Property Management
Division.

$1,600 / 3br - 1000ft2- New Two bedroom suit (Mission)

Nice Two bedroom(plus one more small bedroom) basement suit, full bathroom, , fridge, stove,
washer and dryer include , At Brant Ave area, available June 1,2023. text 604-362-5506, for more
information.
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you need to pass police check, and good credit, do not do drug and party, loud music

When inquiring please include general info about yourself/ who will be renting, when you can
view, your full email and cell contact details and when you are looking to move.

$1,600/ 2br - BRAND NEW Lower 2 Bedroom Suite (Mission)

Lower suite with 2 bedroom and 1 bath - AVAILABLE NOW!

This brand new lower suite offers a number a great features that includes:

-Shared Laundry with Bachelor Suite (also on the property)

-Private off street parking for one vehicle -Bright and Open Design

-Outdoor patio space-Shared yard -Close to schools and shopping

$1600 a month plus utilities. Sorry no smoking and no pets.

References and credit checks required. Please reference 'Parr Lower Listing' when inquiring.
Forinquiries and viewings please call, 604-820-9000

51,700/ 2br - 2 bedroom upper suite with laundry + backyard, PET
CONSIDERED (Mission, BC)

Two bedroom upper suite located in quiet cul-de-sac backing onto greenbelt.
Available June 1°t - Private laundry - Nice-sized backyard with deck off kitchen
- Driveway parking. SMALL PET CONSIDERED with pet deposit. No smoking.
Rent is S1700/month plus utilities. References and credit checks required.
Forinquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000.

$1,850/ 1br - 600ftz- One Bedroom Farm Cottage (Mission)

One Bedroom Farm Cottage available for rent July 1 on our 2.5 acre hobby farm in Mission. Apprx
600 sq ft. Has a Covered entry, own laundry, attached garage/workshop, private fenced yard
backing onto forest and a view of the horses from your window! Would suit an individual or
couple. Well-behaved pets welcome with deposit. 1800 plus internet and a share of hydro (apprx
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